
and sizes

Magic Arm Threads
to maximise creativity

Choice Of Video Heads

Goes Up High
extends up to 1.8m

Level In Seconds
on any terrain

www.vanguardworld.co.uk

ALTA PRO 3VL
Tripods with a built in levelling system that allows
you to level your tripod in seconds on any terrain



Description Alta Pro 3VLT Alta Pro 3VL

Levelling Base Yes - Built in level that tilts ±15° and rotates 360° (see Alta Pro 3VRL for a removable levelling base)

Carbon Model 235CV10 235CV12 264CV14 304CT 303CV18

Aluminium Model 235AV10 235AV12 264AV14 - 303AV18

Arca Compatible Head
PV-10

Closed Bridge
1  Handle

PV-12
Open Bridge

1 Handle

PV-14
Closed Bridge

1 Handle
-

PV-18
Open Bridge
2 Telescopic

Handles

Folded Length 54cm 54cm 63cm 56cm 85.5cm

Leg Diameter | Sections 23mm | 5 23mm | 5 26mm | 4 30mm | 4 30mm | 3

Max. Extended Height 148cm 148cm 156cm 152cm 180cm

Max. Load Capacity 5kg 6kg 8kg 13kg 15kg

Carbon Weighs
Aluminium Weighs

1190g
1270g

1155g
1235g

1775g
2010g

1430g
-

2920g
3260g

Feet Rubber Feet Rubber Feet | Spiked Feet

TIP | Perfect for spotting scopes too

ALTA PRO 3VL
Travel Tripods


