

ALTA PRO 3VL



Description	Alta Pro 3VLT		Alta Pro 3VL		
Levelling Base	Yes - Built in level that tilts ±15° and rotates 360° (see Alta Pro 3VRL for a removable levelling base)				
Carbon Model	235CV10	235CV12	264CV14	304CT	303CV18
Aluminium Model	235AV10	235AV12	264AV14	1	303AV18
Arca Compatible Head	PV-10 Closed Bridge 1 Handle	PV-12 Open Bridge 1 Handle	PV-14 Closed Bridge 1 Handle		PV-18 Open Bridge 2 Telescopic Handles
Folded Length	54cm	54cm	63cm	56cm	85.5cm
Leg Diameter Sections	23mm 5	23mm 5	26mm 4	30mm 4	30mm 3
Max. Extended Height	148cm	148cm	156cm	152cm	180cm
Max. Load Capacity	5kg	6kg	8kg	13kg	15kg
Carbon Weighs Aluminium Weighs	1190g 1270g	1155g 1235g	1775g 2010g	1430g -	2920g 3260g
Feet	Rubber Feet		Rubber Feet Spiked Feet		

